~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Juniores e Seniores PL

: ; Coimbra, 28 a 30-3-2013
Prova 12 Femin., 200m Costas 15 anos e mais velhos
28-03-2013 - 17:40 Startlist
Rec Nac Absoluto 2:16.28 Ana Antas Barros FPN Sheffield (GBR) 08-08-1993
Rec Nac Jun 2:17.38 Joana Carina Silva LSXXI Coimbra 05-04-2012
Rec Nac Sen 2:16.28 Ana Antas Barros FPN Sheffield (GBR) 08-08-1993

TAC-SENF Sen: 2:29.50 / TAC-JUNF Jun: 2:34.00

Pista

Nome

Série 1de 3

O~NO O A WN P

Ana Filipa Costa

Juliana Lima Freixo

Ana Raquel Ferreira
Ines Lucas Alves
Catarina Brito Ferreira
Marina Micaela Sequeira
Claudia Isabel Semiao
Maria Teresa Martins

Série 2de 3

O ~NO O, WNPE

Matilde Ferreira Nita
Graca Maria Araujo
Paula Cristina Yang
Tatiana Filipa Santos
Beatriz Neves Craveiro
Mariana Veloso Vitoria
Filipa Vicente Custoias
Ana Marta Miranda

Série 3de 3

ONO UL A~ WN P

Adriana Correia Lopes

Lisa Marisa Soares
Mafalda Gomes Beleza
Joana Carina Silva

Catia Raquel Martinheira
Marta Pereira Abreu

Rita Barros Frischknecht
Francisca Gomes Azevedo

Ano Catg NFed

98
97
98
98
97
98
97
98

98
98
95
95
97
98
97
96

95
95
94
97
95
92
98
97

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun

102909
100827
102755
104738
104242
112319
117970
105948

108412
104456
100229
26779

106762
110284
105780
100377

24491
25381
26890
106219
25940
23091
106257
100356

Clube

Aquaticos da Vidigueira
Desportiva de Viana
Ginasio Figueirense
Leixoes

Naval Setubalense
Uniao Piedense
Aminata

Galitos

Naval Amorense
Famalicao
GesLoures

Ginasio Figueirense
Nautico de Coimbra
Nautico Abrantes
Benedita

Uniao Piedense

Nautico de Coimbra
Amadora

Sporting

Lousada SXXI

Louletano/ Loule Concelho
Porto

Alges

Alges

Tp inscricdo

2:32.22
2:31.65
2:31.42
2:29.62
2:30.88
2:31.49
2:31.99
2:33.22

2:29.30
2:27.81
2:26.74
2:25.95
2:26.55
2:26.76
2:27.85
2:29.38

2:25.50
2:23.75
2:20.57
2:17.38
2:18.93
2:21.24
2:25.13
2:25.84
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